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100 % Polyester / bonded

100 % Polyester / bondiert

100 % Polyester / contre-colle

100 % Poliestere / bonderizzato

100 % Poliéster / bondeado
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111

9386

9514

9515

9356

9527

Lengths and quantities per box
Lauflängen und Verpackungseinheiten
Métrages et unités de conditionnement
Metraggi e unità di imballaggio 
Metrajes y contenidos por caja

Sewing thread numbers table
Nähfaden-Nummern-Tabelle
Table numérique des fils
Tabella con numeri cucirini
Tabla numérica de los hilos de coser

100 % Polyester
100 % Polyester 
100 % Polyester 
100 % Poliestere 
100 % Poliéster

- Continuous filament
- Endlos-Zwirn
- Filament continu
- Filo continuo
- Hilo continuo

Article
Artikel
Article
Articolo
Artículo

No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.

tex
tex
tex
tex
tex

dtex
dtex 
dtex
dtex
dtex

Needle size
Nadeldicken
Grosseurs d'aiguille
Grossezza d'ago
Gruesos de aguja

Calora UV 40
Calora UV 30
Calora UV 20
Calora UV 15

40
30
20
15

75
100
150
200

750(3)
1.000(3)
1.500(3)
2.000(3)

NM   90 - 110 / 14 - 18
NM 110 - 130 / 18 - 21
NM 120 - 140 / 19 - 22
NM 140 - 160 / 22 - 23

100 % Polyester
100 % Polyester 
100 % Polyester 
100 % Poliestere 
100 % Poliéster

- Continuous filament, bonded
- Endlos-Zwirn, bondiert
- Filament continu, contre-colle
- Filo continuo, bonderizzato
- Hilo continuo, bondeado

Article
Artikel
Article
Articolo
Artículo

No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.
No./Tkt.

tex
tex
tex
tex
tex

dtex
dtex 
dtex
dtex
dtex

Needle size
Nadeldicken
Grosseurs d'aiguille
Grossezza d'ago
Gruesos de aguja

Solbond 40
Solbond 30
Solbond 20
Solbond 10

40
30
20
10

75
100
150
250

750(3)
1.000(3)
1.500(3)
2.500(3)

NM   90 - 110 / 14 - 18
NM 110 - 130 / 18 - 21
NM 120 - 160 / 19 - 23
NM 160 - 230 / 23 - 26

Calora UV Solbond

Article
Artikel
Article
Articolo
Artículo

Make-up
Aufmachung
Présentation
Confezione
Presentación

Article code
Kennziffer
Référence
Codice
Código

Quantities per box
Verpackungseinheiten
Unités de conditionnement
Unità di imballaggio
Contenidos por caja

Calora UV 40
Calora UV 30
Calora UV 20
Calora UV 15

4.000 m
3.000 m
2.000 m
1.500 m

583774
583766
583758
583740

Box of 10
Box of 10
Box of 10
Box of 10

Solbond 40
Solbond 30
Solbond 20
Solbond 10

3.000 m
2.500 m
1.500 m
1.000 m

583588
583570
583561
583553

Box of 10
Box of 10
Box of 10
Box of 10

111

9386

9514

9515

9356

9527

Please note: We recommend matching thread to original fabric.
Bitte beachten: Für Abmusterung empfiehlt sich der Einsatz von Orginalware.
Attention: Il est recommandé pour la création des collections de recourir aux fils 
initialement utilisés.
Attenzione: Per l‘abbinamento si consiglia di far riferimento al prodotto originale.
Importante: Le recomendamos el empleo de material original para la realización 
de muestrarios.
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100 % Polyester / bonded

100 % Polyester / bondiert

100 % Polyester / contre-colle

100 % Poliestere / bonderizzato

100 % Poliéster / bondeado
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